10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Professor

Director - Counseling

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors, Health Ctr
Hrly N-Instruct

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Total Wages

$108,338

$102,399

$99,702

$97,952

$96,949

$94,686

$85,860

$85,803

$81,749

$79,019

$72,986

$72,654

$70,542

$69,822

$67,442

$54,191

$53,375



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Adjunct-Counselors PT Hrly (lab)

Clerical Assistant Il|

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Counseling Hrly N-Instruct

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Counseling Clerk

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling And
Guidance

$26,162

$23,449

$14,450

$6,794

$5,772

$2,132

$1,949



