	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$108,338
2.	Director - Counseling		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$102,399
3.	Professor	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$99,702
4.	Professor	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors, Health Ctr Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$97,952
5.	Professor	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$96,949
6.	Professor	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$94,686
7.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$85,860
8.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$85,803
9.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$81,749
10.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$79,019
11.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$72,986
12.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$72,654
13.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$70,542
14.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$69,822
15.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$67,442
16.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$54,191
17.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$53,375

18.	Adjunct-Counselors PT Hrly (lab)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$26,162
19.	Clerical Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$23,449
20.	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$14,450
21.	Counseling Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$6,794
22.	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$5,772
23.	Counseling Clerk	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$2,132
24.	Adjunct-Temporary Counselors	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Counseling And Guidance	\$1,949